
Show #063018 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

79. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 30

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 728 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek Danielle Ezer119.00

2 571 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis William E Lewis118.00

3 662 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton Justin Stanton114.00

4 788 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller Kenneth Dickerson110.00

5 776 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye Hayden Nye99.00

6 631 Simone Deville Grace Noelke Shelley Graham96.00

7 720 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba Skylar Rose Duleba92.00

8 802 Smartly Sweetened Cynthia Swartzel Cynthia Swartzel84.00

9 702 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch Erika Seaboch83.00

10 630 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis William E Lewis77.00

11 768 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David Lucinda Rose David74.00

12 817 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez Addison Gomez72.50

13 719 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba64.50

14 794 TRR MS Straight Boon Courtney Burrows Courtney Burrows64.00

15 815 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner JB Jr Bowles63.00

16 796 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight Stella Wight61.00

17 791 A Vintage Dunit Claire Nichols Reece Nichols61.00

18 813 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps61.00

19 798 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight Stella Wight58.00

20 765 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel Carol Ann Hetzel57.00

21 812 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John Kimberly St John56.00

22 828 Fancy Mia Zan Leah Tate BRITTANY CHRISMAN55.00

23 816 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes Grace M Estes47.00

24 756 Jammin Pine William Leman WILLIAM LEMAN35.50

25 822 Sierra Nic Chloe Cannon Chloe Cannon35.00

26 761 Coach Bum Ivy Jones P & M Jones Family Ranch31.00

27 826 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson Loretta Callaway27.50

28 823 KS Cookie Klare Segura Klare Segura27.00

29 773 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer Kelly Linzer20.50

30 795 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight Stella Wight20.00



Show #063018 (Fallon Burger): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 788 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 72.50 Kenneth Dickerson33.00

2 571 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 72.50 William E Lewis32.00

3 662 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 72.00 Justin Stanton31.00

4 720 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 71.50 Skylar Rose Duleba30.00

5 728 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 Danielle Ezer29.00

6 776 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 71.00 Hayden Nye28.00

7 802 Smartly Sweetened Cynthia Swartzel 70.50 Cynthia Swartzel27.00

8 816 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 70.00 Grace M Estes26.00

9 768 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 68.50 Lucinda Rose David25.00

10 702 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch24.00

11 817 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 68.00 Addison Gomez23.00

12 756 Jammin Pine William Leman 67.50 WILLIAM LEMAN22.00

13 648 Arabella Kaitlyn McCord 67.50 Kaitlyn McCord21.00

14 765 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 67.00 Carol Ann Hetzel20.00

15 719 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 67.00 Alicia Renee Duleba19.00

16 791 A Vintage Dunit Claire Nichols 67.00 Reece Nichols18.00

17 631 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 67.00 Shelley Graham17.00

18 796 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 66.50 Stella Wight16.00

19 822 Sierra Nic Chloe Cannon 66.50 Chloe Cannon15.00

20 826 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 66.50 Loretta Callaway14.00

21 798 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 65.50 Stella Wight13.00

22 828 Fancy Mia Zan Leah Tate 65.50 BRITTANY CHRISMAN12.00

23 815 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 65.50 JB Jr Bowles11.00

24 630 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 65.00 William E Lewis10.00

25 794 TRR MS Straight Boon Courtney Burrows 65.00 Courtney Burrows9.00

26 813 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 65.00 Caroline Phelps8.00

27 773 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 63.00 Kelly Linzer7.00

28 812 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 62.50 Kimberly St John6.00

29 761 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 62.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch5.00

30 823 KS Cookie Klare Segura 61.00 Klare Segura4.00

31 729 Stormy   James Young 57.00 James Young3.00

32 814 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 57.00 Jocelyn Olund2.00

DQ 795 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight 0.00 Stella Wight0.00



Show #063018 (Frederick Gillespie): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 788 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 72.50 Kenneth Dickerson30.00

2 728 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.50 Danielle Ezer29.00

3 776 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 70.00 Hayden Nye28.00

4 662 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 70.00 Justin Stanton27.00

5 571 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 70.00 William E Lewis26.00

6 802 Smartly Sweetened Cynthia Swartzel 70.00 Cynthia Swartzel25.00

7 702 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 68.50 Erika Seaboch24.00

8 768 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 67.50 Lucinda Rose David23.00

9 631 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 67.50 Shelley Graham22.00

10 719 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 67.50 Alicia Renee Duleba21.00

11 791 A Vintage Dunit Claire Nichols 67.00 Reece Nichols20.00

12 815 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 65.50 JB Jr Bowles19.00

13 720 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 65.00 Skylar Rose Duleba18.00

14 812 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 64.50 Kimberly St John17.00

15 630 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 64.50 William E Lewis16.00

16 813 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 63.50 Caroline Phelps15.00

17 794 TRR MS Straight Boon Courtney Burrows 63.50 Courtney Burrows14.00

18 765 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 63.50 Carol Ann Hetzel13.00

19 828 Fancy Mia Zan Leah Tate 62.50 BRITTANY CHRISMAN12.00

20 796 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 62.00 Stella Wight11.00

21 816 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 59.00 Grace M Estes10.00

22 795 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight 58.50 Stella Wight9.00

23 798 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 58.50 Stella Wight8.00

24 823 KS Cookie Klare Segura 57.50 Klare Segura7.00

25 826 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 55.00 Loretta Callaway6.00

26 773 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 46.00 Kelly Linzer5.00

27 761 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 44.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch4.00

OP 28 817 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 67.00 Addison Gomez3.00

OP 29 648 Arabella Kaitlyn McCord 64.00 Kaitlyn McCord2.00

OP 30 756 Jammin Pine William Leman 61.00 WILLIAM LEMAN1.00



Show #063018 (Fallon Burger): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 720 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 71.00 Skylar Rose Duleba32.00

2 571 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 70.50 William E Lewis31.00

3 728 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 70.00 Danielle Ezer30.00

4 662 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 69.00 Justin Stanton29.00

5 630 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 69.00 William E Lewis28.00

6 631 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 68.50 Shelley Graham27.00

7 776 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 67.50 Hayden Nye26.00

8 817 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 67.00 Addison Gomez25.00

9 813 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 67.00 Caroline Phelps24.00

10 828 Fancy Mia Zan Leah Tate 67.00 BRITTANY CHRISMAN23.00

11 794 TRR MS Straight Boon Courtney Burrows 65.50 Courtney Burrows22.00

12 788 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 64.50 Kenneth Dickerson21.00

13 768 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 61.50 Lucinda Rose David20.00

14 802 Smartly Sweetened Cynthia Swartzel 60.50 Cynthia Swartzel19.00

15 814 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 59.50 Jocelyn Olund18.00

16 812 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 58.00 Kimberly St John17.00

17 648 Arabella Kaitlyn McCord 58.00 Kaitlyn McCord16.00

18 815 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 57.00 JB Jr Bowles15.00

19 765 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 56.00 Carol Ann Hetzel14.00

20 822 Sierra Nic Chloe Cannon 55.00 Chloe Cannon13.00

OP 21 798 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 67.00 Stella Wight12.00

OP 22 702 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 65.00 Erika Seaboch11.00

OP 23 816 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 63.00 Grace M Estes10.00

OP 24 756 Jammin Pine William Leman 62.00 WILLIAM LEMAN9.00

OP 25 791 A Vintage Dunit Claire Nichols 56.00 Reece Nichols8.00

OP 26 823 KS Cookie Klare Segura 51.00 Klare Segura7.00

OP 27 796 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 49.50 Stella Wight6.00

OP 28 773 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 49.00 Kelly Linzer5.00

OP 29 826 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 47.50 Loretta Callaway4.00

OP 30 719 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 45.00 Alicia Renee Duleba3.00

OP 31 761 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 41.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch2.00

DQ 795 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight 0.00 Stella Wight0.00



Show #063018 (Mike Crumpler): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 728 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 77.00 Danielle Ezer31.00

2 631 Simone Deville Grace Noelke 76.50 Shelley Graham30.00

3 571 MS Becaco Grayfour Christopher W II Lewis 75.50 William E Lewis29.00

4 796 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight 75.00 Stella Wight28.00

5 662 SS One Eyed Dualer Shaina Stanton 75.00 Justin Stanton27.00

6 788 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 74.50 Kenneth Dickerson26.00

7 798 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight 73.50 Stella Wight25.00

8 702 Stylish Boone Erika Seaboch 72.00 Erika Seaboch24.00

9 630 Ill Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 72.00 William E Lewis23.00

10 817 Zan Reminic Addison Gomez 72.00 Addison Gomez21.50

10 719 This Buds a Nic Skylar Rose Duleba 72.00 Alicia Renee Duleba21.50

12 761 Coach Bum Ivy Jones 72.00 P & M Jones Family Ranch20.00

13 794 TRR MS Straight Boon Courtney Burrows 71.50 Courtney Burrows19.00

14 815 Red Man Blue Sarah Garner 70.50 JB Jr Bowles18.00

15 776 Peponitas Royal Pine Hayden Nye 69.50 Hayden Nye17.00

16 812 Tripps Blue War Madeline St John 68.50 Kimberly St John16.00

17 791 A Vintage Dunit Claire Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols15.00

18 813 Ski Lena Caroline Phelps 68.00 Caroline Phelps14.00

19 802 Smartly Sweetened Cynthia Swartzel 67.50 Cynthia Swartzel13.00

20 720 Trinitys Merada Skylar Rose Duleba 67.00 Skylar Rose Duleba12.00

21 795 Flash Of Autumn Thomas B Wight 66.00 Stella Wight11.00

22 765 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 65.00 Carol Ann Hetzel10.00

23 823 KS Cookie Klare Segura 62.00 Klare Segura9.00

24 828 Fancy Mia Zan Leah Tate 60.50 BRITTANY CHRISMAN8.00

25 822 Sierra Nic Chloe Cannon 57.50 Chloe Cannon7.00

26 768 Lil Ruf Snapper Lucinda Rose David 57.00 Lucinda Rose David6.00

OP 27T 773 Painted Charity Kelly Linzer 59.50 Kelly Linzer3.50

OP 27T 814 Skippers Gold Queen Jocelyn Olund 59.50 Jocelyn Olund3.50

OP 27T 756 Jammin Pine William Leman 59.50 WILLIAM LEMAN3.50

OP 27T 826 Ima Shot Of Diamonds Leila Anderson 59.50 Loretta Callaway3.50

OP 31 816 Peptos Smart Bert Grace M Estes 56.50 Grace M Estes1.00


